




点⼼
DIMSUM

        Baby abalone dumpling bouillon

        Steamed baby abalone dumpling

        Steamed Wagyu beef short ribs

   Steamed scallop dumplings

   Steamed pork siomai with shrimps

   Steamed shrimp dumplings

   Steamed beef balls

      Steamed chicken feet in X.O. sauce

   Steamed pork spare ribs in black bean sauce

    Steamed xiao long bao

    Steamed crab stick dumplings

    Steamed barbecued pork buns

                                   Steamed rice roll with shrimp, 

                                   barbecued pork or fresh scallops

Steamed bean curd stuffed with minced shrimps

     Steamed spinach dumplings with shrimps

鮑 ⿂ 仔 ⾼ 湯 餃 

蒸 鮑 ⿂ 仔 蝦 餃 

蒸 ⿊ 椒 ⽜ 仔 ⻣  

露 筍 帶 ⼦ 餃 

⿂ 籽 燒 賣 皇

夏 宮 蝦 餃 皇 

時 菜 ⽜ ⾁ 球 

X.O. 醬 蒸 鳳 ⽖ 

豉 汁 蒸 排 ⻣ 

上 海 ⼩ ⿓ 飽 

蚧 柳 ⾹ 菜 餃 

蠔 皇 叉 燒 飽 

鮮 蝦 义 燒，或 鮮 帶 ⼦ 蒸 腸 粉 

蒸 釀 ⾖ 腐 

鮮 蝦 波 菜 餃 

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

460

520

310

280

280

280

250

250

250

240

270

280

320

 

320

240



    Fried lobster rolls

         Steamed bean curd rolls with oyster sauce

    Steamed vegetarian Teochew dumplings

         Steamed egg custard buns

Pan-fried vegetable dumplings

     Fried glutinous rice dumplings

     Pan-fried radish cake

     Pan-fried shanghai dumplings, “Shanghainese Style”

     Fried mango shrimp rolls

     Fried crispy spring rolls

              Pan-fried duck meat buns

     Deep-fried taro puffs

         Deep-fried two kinds of eggs with almond seeds

     Fried bean curd skin rolls

Baked barbecued bun

     Baked pork pastries

⾦ 絲 ⿓ 蝦 卷

蒸 蠔 油 鮮 ⽵ 卷

上 素 蒸 粉 果 

蒸 流 皇 奶 油 飽 

煎 素 菜 餅 

安 蝦 咸 ⽔ ⻆ 

臘 味 籮 ⽩ 糕 

煎 上 海 鍋 貼 

⾹ 芒 鮮 蝦 卷 

炸 鷄 絲 春 卷 

⾹ 煎 梅 菜 ⽕ 鴨 飽 

中 蝦 荔 茸 盞 

炸 双 蛋 杏 仁 卷 

鮮 蝦 腐 ⽪ 卷 

焗 波 蘿 飽 

⾹ 蔴 叉 燒 酥 

Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

310

270

250

250

240

250

270

270

280

280

240

270

300

300

300

250



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

蒸 流 皇 奶 油 飽
Steamed egg custard buns

Php 250
3 pieces

焗 波 蘿 飽
Baked barbecued buns

Php 300
3 pieces



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

鮮 蝦 义 燒，或 鮮 帶 ⼦ 蒸 腸 粉
Steamed rice roll with shrimp, barbecued pork or fresh scallops

Php310
3 pieces

⾦ 絲 ⿓ 蝦 卷
Fried lobster rolls

Php 310
3 pieces



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

蒸 鮑 ⿂ 仔 蝦 餃
Steamed baby abalone
dumpling

Php 520
3 pieces

⿂ 籽 燒 賣 皇
Steamed pork siomai
with shrimp

Php 280
4 pieces

露 筍 帶 ⼦ 餃
Steamed scallop dumplings

Php 280
4 pieces

鮮 蝦 波 菜 餃
Steamed spinach dumplings
with shrimp

Php 240
4 pieces



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

夏 宮 蝦 餃 皇
Steamed shrimp dumplings

Php 280
4 pieces

上 海 ⼩ ⿓ 飽
Steamed xiao long bao

Php 240
4 pieces

蒸 ⿊ 椒 ⽜ 仔 ⻣
Steamed Wagyu beef short ribs

Php 310 蚧 柳 ⾹ 菜 餃
Steamed crab stick
dumplings

Php 270
4 pieces



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

蠔 皇 叉 燒 飽
Steamed barbecued pork buns

Php 280
3 pieces

鮑 ⿂ 仔 ⾼ 湯 餃
Baby abalone dumpling
bouillon

Php 460
1 piece

上 素 蒸 粉 果
Steamed vegetarian
Teochew dumplings

Php 250
4 pieces

煎 上 海 鍋 貼
Pan-fried Shanghai dumplings,
“Shanghainese Style”

Php 270
4 pieces



Prices are quoted in Philippine pesos, inclusive of 12% VAT,
10% service charge and applicable government taxes.

⾹ 蔴 叉 燒 酥
Baked pork pastries

Php 250
3 pieces

炸 双 蛋 杏 仁 卷
Deep-fried two kinds of eggs
with almond seeds

Php 300
4 pieces

⾹ 煎 梅 菜 ⽕ 鴨 飽

Pan-fried duck meat buns
鮮 蝦 腐 ⽪ 卷

Fried bean curd skin rolls
Php 300

3 pieces

Php 240
3 pieces






