





点心 DIMSUM

鮑魚仔高湯餃 Baby abalone dumpling bouillon	460
蒸 鮑 魚 仔 蝦 餃 Steamed baby abalone dumpling	520
蒸黑椒牛仔骨 Steamed Wagyu beef short ribs	310
露 筍 帶 子 餃 Steamed scallop dumplings	280
魚籽燒賣皇 Steamed pork siomai with shrimps	280
夏宮蝦餃皇 Steamed shrimp dumplings	280
時菜牛肉球 Steamed beef balls	250
x.o. 醬 蒸 鳳 爪 Steamed chicken feet in X.O. sauce	250
豉汁蒸排骨 Steamed pork spare ribs in black bean sauce	250
上海小龍飽 Steamed xiao long bao	240
蚧柳香菜餃 Steamed crab stick dumplings	270
蠔 皇 叉 燒 飽 Steamed barbecued pork buns	280
鮮 蝦 义 燒,或 鮮 帶 子 蒸 腸 粉 Steamed rice roll with shrimp,	320
barbecued pork or fresh scallops	
蒸釀豆腐 Steamed bean curd stuffed with minced shrimps	320
鮮 蝦 波 菜 餃 Steamed spinach dumplings with shrimps	240

金絲龍蝦卷 Fried lobster rolls	310
蒸蠔油鮮竹卷 Steamed bean curd rolls with oyster sauce	270
上素蒸粉果 Steamed vegetarian Teochew dumplings	250
蒸流皇奶油飽 Steamed egg custard buns	250
煎素菜餅 Pan-fried vegetable dumplings	240
安蝦咸水角 Fried glutinous rice dumplings	250
臘味籬白糕 Pan-fried radish cake	270
煎上海鍋貼 Pan-fried shanghai dumplings, "Shanghainese Style"	270

香 芒 鮮 蝦 卷 Fried mango shrimp rolls	280
炸 鷄 絲 春 卷 Fried crispy spring rolls	280
香 煎 梅 菜 火 鴨 飽 Pan-fried duck meat buns	240
中蝦荔茸盞 Deep-fried taro puffs	270
炸双蛋杏仁卷 Deep-fried two kinds of eggs with almond seeds	300
鮮 蝦 腐 皮 卷 Fried bean curd skin rolls	300
焗 波 蘿 飽 Baked barbecued bun	300
香 蔴 叉 燒 酥 Baked pork pastries	250



蒸 流 皇 奶 油 飽 Steamed egg custard buns

Php 250 3 pieces



焗 波 蘿 飽 Baked barbecued buns

Php 300 3 pieces



鮮 蝦 义 燒,或 鮮 帶 子 蒸 腸 粉 Steamed rice roll with shrimp, barbecued pork or fresh scallops

Php310 3 pieces



金絲龍蝦卷 Fried lobster rolls

Php 310 3 pieces





蒸 鮑 魚 仔 蝦 餃 Steamed baby abalone dumpling Php 520魚籽燒賣皇3 piecesSteamed pork siomaiwith shrimp

Php 280 4 pieces







夏宮蝦餃皇 Php 280 Steamed shrimp dumplings 4 pieces

上海小龍飽 Php 240 Steamed xiao long bao

4 pieces





蒸黑椒牛仔骨 Php 310 Steamed Wagyu beef short ribs

蚧柳香菜餃 Steamed crab stick dumplings

Php 270 4 pieces





蠔 皇 叉 燒 飽 Php 280 Steamed barbecued pork buns 3 pieces

鮑 魚 仔 高 湯 餃 Baby abalone dumpling bouillon

Php 460 1 piece





Php 250煎上海鍋貼Php 2704 piecesPan-fried Shanghai dumplings, 4 pieces"Shanghainese Style"







香 蔴 叉 燒 酥 Baked pork pastries







240鮮蝦腐皮卷Php 300ecesFried bean curd skin rolls3 pieces



